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590T CRN 54214
10/21-12/16
Ramsey 6:30 -

8:30 Online
MHRIR

566 CRN 79642
10/22 - 12/17 Jung

6:30 - 8:30 Online
MHRIR
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8/27-
10/15
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8:30
Online
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LeRoy
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5:50 LER
51

533 CRN
79643
8/28 -
10/16
Harris/

Bartlow

6:30 - 8:30
Online
MHRIR

Wednesday

593 CRN
79641
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* Choose course registration numbers for 593 lecture AND quiz section.
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